ECS Foundation 5k Results October 21, 2017
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Participant
Brooks Wink
Bryan Benefield
Zack Hare
Cory Lymer
Caleb Picou
Mark Perkins
Michael Arther
Alan Smith
Michelle Robertson
Melissa Layfield
Phillip Battles
Cole Cothran
Chris Royal
Conner Cothran
Cason Arther
Kaylee Tarpley
Cale Johnson
Jessica Tarpley
Jennifer Stephens
Tim Franklin
Will Kelley
Kenleigh Harper
Melissa Livengood
Michelle Battles
Joseph Richey
Ella Cornutt
Abby Powell
Lucretia Battles
Asia Dennis
Ashley Leath
Sydney Burns
Lauren Moore
Christy Naugher
Jordan Leonhardt
Ella Hines
Hannah Robertson
Debra Slusmeyer
Sydney D'Eath
Ali Brown
Candice Brown
Laynette Cochran
Brianna Burns

Time
23:10
24:01:00
24:10:00
24:23:00
24:54:00
25:03:00
25:07:00
25:33:00
27:18:00
28:20:00
28:25:00
28:34:00
28:55:00
29:06:00
29:07:00
29:49:00
29:59:00
30:54:00
31:14:00
31:39:00
31:41:00
31:48:00
32:10:00
33:52:00
33:53:00
34:45:00
34:59:00
35:15:00
35:18:00
35:19:00
35:42:00
36:21:00
36:27:00
36:35:00
37:23:00
39:10:00
40:10:00
40:11:00
40:20:00
40:24:00
40:25:00
41:45:00

Age
16
16
17
28
26
45
48
47
36
35
24
14
48
12
13
11
14
33
34
62
16
17
47
38
29
13
16
30
15
16
17
17
41
22
13
16
48
22
22
22
43
25



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Raven Powell
Amber Works
Shea Fant
Whitney Richey
Kelly Stephens
Shara Callahan
Ashlee Strawn
Donna Riley
Michelle Moore
Kristi Dunn
Donna Hagedorn

46:20:00
46:41:00
47:56:00
48:00:00
48:48:00
48:59:00
58:28:00
58:28:00
58:41:00
58:42:00
1:10:27

29
24
37
28
55
41
27
45
48
51
64



